
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= MILESTONE BUILDING
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403110001
24170

03/11/2004
08:44:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 11 Lot#:427
Book:32 Pg:11

200407230004
11000

07/23/2004
01:11:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 93 Lot#:735
Book:33 Pg:93

200407230004
11000

07/23/2004
01:11:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 93 Lot#:734
Book:33 Pg:93

200403050001
15640

03/05/2004
01:17:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 11 Lot#:427
Book:32 Pg:11

200403050001
15640

03/05/2004
01:17:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 11 Lot#:412
Book:32 Pg:11

200404070001
78810

04/07/2004
09:07:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 105 Lot#:450
Book:32
Pg:105

200404070001
78810

04/07/2004
09:07:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 105 Lot#:441
Book:32
Pg:105

200406010002
91520

06/01/2004
02:48:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 11 Lot#:412
Book:32 Pg:11

200407230004
11000

07/23/2004
01:11:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 93 Lot#:736
Book:33 Pg:93

200408200004
65880

08/20/2004
08:20:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

32 11 Lot#:412
Book:32 Pg:11

200408200004
65880

08/20/2004
08:20:00

MILESTONE
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

Desc:SEE
INST


