Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= MILESTONE BUILDING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403110001 24170	03/11/2004 08:44:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	11		Lot#:427 Book:32 Pg:11
	07/23/2004 01:11:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	93		Lot#:735 Book:33 Pg:93
200407230004 11000	07/23/2004 01:11:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	93		Lot#:734 Book:33 Pg:93
200403050001 15640	03/05/2004 01:17:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	11		Lot#:427 Book:32 Pg:11
200403050001 15640	03/05/2004 01:17:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	11		Lot#:412 Book:32 Pg:11
200404070001 78810	04/07/2004 09:07:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	105		Lot#:450 Book:32 Pg:105
200404070001 78810	04/07/2004 09:07:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	105		Lot#:441 Book:32 Pg:105
200406010002 91520	06/01/2004 02:48:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	11		Lot#:412 Book:32 Pg:11
200407230004 11000	07/23/2004 01:11:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	93		Lot#:736 Book:33 Pg:93
200408200004 65880	08/20/2004 08:20:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REGIONS BANK			32	11		Lot#:412 Book:32 Pg:11
200408200004 65880	08/20/2004 08:20:00	MILESTONE BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REGIONS BANK						Desc:SEE INST